SACRAMENTO COUNTY

Public Safety & Justice Agency Advisory Committee is looking for new members!

Join Deputy County Executive Eric Jones and leaders from Sacramento County's criminal justice system and social services agencies for an introductory gathering

- Learn about the Public Safety and Justice Agency
- Understand the Advisory Committee's role and member expectations
- Receive information and updates on popular public safety topics such as the Mays Consent Decree, Sacramento County's jail population, the Sequential Intercept Model, and more
- Meet and mingle with agency representatives and current committee members
- Apply to serve on the PSJA Advisory Committee for the 2025-2026 term

Light refreshments will be provided. Let us know you're coming!

RSVP to PSJA@saccounty.gov by Friday, January 24th

Monday, January 27 5 - 7 PM

Sacramento County Department of Health Services Administrative Services Bldg. Conference Room 1 7001 East Parkway Sacramento, CA 95823



Scan the QR Code to learn more about the PSJA Advisory Committee